FINANCIEEL OVERZICHT 2021

INKOMSTEN in 2021
Contributies 2021
Rente spaarrekening
Totaal inkomsten

UITGAVEN in 2021
Jaarvergadering
Bankkosten
Website
Jaarverslag incl verzending
Cadeaus/onvoorzien/advert kosten
Totaal uitgaven
Saldo

BALANS

Debet/Activa:
Saldo betaalrekening
Saldo spaarrekening

Credit/ Passiva:
Vermogen/kapitaal vereniging
Geen openstaande rekeningen

BEGROTING / WERKELIJK

BATEN:
Contributies
Rente
Totaal inkomsten
LASTEN:
Vergaderkosten
Jaarverslag incl verzending
Prijsuitreiking/oorkondes/sprekers
Porti-/kopier-/secretariaatskosten
Bankkosten
Website
Kamer van Koophandel
Acties/Projecten
Excursiekosten
Cadeaus/onvoorzien/advert kosten
Totaal uitgaven

Saldo

1-1-2021

2.420,59

10.088,30

12.508,89

12.508,89

12.508,89

Begroting
2021

1.650,00
0,00

1.650,00

200,00
450,00
300,00
100,00
150,00
250,00
0,00
1.000,00
50,00
150,00

2.650,00

-1.000,00

VERENIGING STADSSCHOON ARNHEM

1.592,50
0,00

1.592,50

760,23
145,36
210,81
817,66

729,01

2.663,07

31-12-2021

1.350,02

10.088,30

11.438,32

11.438,32

11.438,32

Werkelijk
2021

1.592,50
0,00

~ 159250

760,23
817,66
0,00
0,00
145,36
210,81
7,70
0,00
0,00
721,31

2.663,07

-1.070,57

-1.070,57

-1.070,57

Begroting
2022

1.300,00
0,00

~ 1.300,00

200,00
450,00
300,00
300,00
150,00
250,00
15,00
1.000,00
250,00
150,00

3.065,00

-1.765,00



